
                         WIAA Division 2 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                10/22/2022
             ========== Boys Division 2 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Shorewood                         (17:25.3  87:06.1 0:53.9)
================================================
  1      2  William Frohling        12   16:57.2
  2      4  Johan Bannink           11   17:19.2
  3      7  Cody Mckenna            11   17:26.3
  4     11  Charlie Pierce          12   17:32.3
  5     15  Finlay Jones            12   17:51.1
  6   ( 16) Noah Loomis             11   18:03.9
  7   ( 17) Sam Donner              10   18:23.2

  2.    68  Catholic Memorial                 (17:50.0  89:10.0 2:33.2)
================================================
  1      1  Kyle Giricz             12   16:44.9
  2     10  Bryce Hohensee          12   17:31.8
  3     13  John Giricz             11   17:47.4
  4     14  Sean Nicholas           11   17:47.8
  5     30  Dillion Waldvogel       10   19:18.1
  6   ( 37) Nick Gross              11   20:01.9
  7   ( 49) Adam Schaefer           9    20:46.6

  3.    86  New Berlin West                   (18:15.9  91:19.2 1:31.2)
================================================
  1      5  Isaac Krzyzaniak        10   17:23.0
  2     12  Graham McKenzie         11   17:40.6
  3     18  Elijah Jandrisevits     12   18:28.9
  4     25  Ethan Zolper            10   18:52.5
  5     26  Cameron Kobishop        11   18:54.2
  6   ( 40) Emilio Garay            11   20:05.3
  7   ( 70) Cavan Fuller            12   24:43.6

  4.   107  University School of Milwaukee    (18:35.9  92:59.4 1:37.9)
================================================
  1      9  Kiran Siddalingaia      10   17:29.7
  2     21  Alex Frick              10   18:36.4
  3     22  Keith Krull             12   18:41.3
  4     27  Owen Birchall           10   19:04.4
  5     28  Milo Meyer              10   19:07.6
  6   ( 38) Zach Sardas-Trevo       12   20:02.2

  5.   128  Brookfield Academy                (18:57.1  94:45.5 2:44.0)
================================================
  1      8  Kamron Kaiser           11   17:29.4
  2     23  Matthew Casas           10   18:50.1
  3     24  Daniel Reiner           11   18:52.0
  4     31  Jack Rogutich           11   19:20.6
  5     42  Danny Weiner            9    20:13.4
  6   ( 46) Ben Reiner              9    20:37.0
  7   ( 48) William Morgan          12   20:46.3

  6.   139  New Berlin Eisenhower             (19:08.4  95:41.7 3:31.7)
================================================
  1      3  Pratyush Shahir         12   17:16.2
  2     20  Riley Vandaelle         9    18:35.9
  3     32  Ethan Vu                11   19:23.4
  4     34  Matias Krammer          10   19:38.3
  5     50  Andrew Underwood        10   20:47.9
  6   ( 57) Alex Radkte             10   21:06.0

  7.   186  Whitnall                          (19:49.4  99:06.7 2:28.6)
================================================



  1     19  Alex McDowell           12   18:31.0
  2     35  Darrien Jagiello        11   19:41.2
  3     36  AJ Zisky                11   19:44.8
  4     41  Nolan Miller            10   20:10.1
  5     55  Sam Brunner             12   20:59.6
  6   ( 56) Henry Gapinski          9    21:04.9
  7   ( 60) Isaac Fiedler           9    21:29.0

  8.   193  Saint Thomas More                 (19:53.3  99:26.4 4:08.4)
================================================
  1      6  John Paul Meer          12   17:23.4
  2     29  Alex Arndt              11   19:16.8
  3     39  Hans Tries              9    20:04.6
  4     58  Xavier Calhoun-John     9    21:09.8
  5     61  Thomas Foyer            10   21:31.8
  6   ( 62) Cullen Kidder           12   21:36.7
  7   ( 66) Gabriel Graetz          12   22:36.9

  9.   244  Pius XI Catholic                  (20:42.2  103:30.9 2:16.8)
================================================
  1     33  Mikal Penn              10   19:29.5
  2     44  Charlie Elliott         11   20:19.1
  3     45  Christian Schroeder     12   20:31.6
  4     59  Boaz Irfan              10   21:24.4
  5     63  Drew Miler              11   21:46.3
  6   ( 65) Jalen Williams          9    22:08.5

 10.   248  Brown Deer                        (20:43.9  103:39.4 0:41.5)
================================================
  1     43  Camari Edwards          10   20:14.5
  2     47  Eli Benes               12   20:42.4
  3     51  Beckett Jones-Hartwi    9    20:50.6
  4     53  Aaron Stewart           11   20:55.9
  5     54  Teague Berg             11   20:56.0
  6   ( 69) Amare Guiden            12   23:43.6

 11.   322  Dominican                         (22:53.1  114:25.3 4:52.5)
================================================
  1     52  Morris Steinberg        12   20:52.3
  2     64  Aidan Piotrowski        11   22:06.1
  3     67  Fabian Wakanabo         9    22:39.8
  4     68  Solomon Flores-Yocke    9    23:02.3
  5     71  Ian Sangalang           9    25:44.8



                                                                      Page 1
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/22/2022
                              Boys Division 2
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kyle Giricz        12   Catholic Memorial                 16:44.9  5:24  t 
    2    2 William Frohling   12   Shorewood                         16:57.2  5:28  t 
    3    3 Pratyush Shahir    12   New Berlin Eisenhower             17:16.2  5:34  i 
    4    4 Johan Bannink      11   Shorewood                         17:19.2  5:35  t 
    5    5 Isaac Krzyzaniak   10   New Berlin West                   17:23.0  5:36  i 
    6    6 John Paul Meer     12   Saint Thomas More                 17:23.4  5:36  i 
    7    7 Cody McKenna       11   Shorewood                         17:26.3  5:37  t 
    8    8 Kamron Kaiser      11   Brookfield Academy                17:29.4  5:38  i 
    9    9 Kiran Siddalingaia 10   University School of Milwaukee    17:29.7  5:38  i 
   10   10 Bryce Hohensee     12   Catholic Memorial                 17:31.8  5:39  t 
   11   11 Charlie Pierce     12   Shorewood                         17:32.3  5:39  t 
   12   12 Graham McKenzie    11   New Berlin West                   17:40.6  5:42    
   13   13 John Giricz        11   Catholic Memorial                 17:47.4  5:44  t 
   14   14 Sean Nicholas      11   Catholic Memorial                 17:47.8  5:44  t 
   15   15 Finlay Jones       12   Shorewood                         17:51.1  5:45  t 
   16   16 Noah Loomis        11   Shorewood                         18:03.9  5:49  t 
   17   17 Sam Donner         10   Shorewood                         18:23.2  5:56  t 
   18   18 Elijah Jandrisevit 12   New Berlin West                   18:28.9  5:57    
   19   19 Alex McDowell      12   Whitnall                          18:31.0  5:58    
   20      Tyler Michalski    9    Martin Luther                     18:33.7  5:59    
   21   20 Riley Vandaelle    9    New Berlin Eisenhower             18:35.9  6:00    
   22   21 Alex Frick         10   University School of Milwaukee    18:36.4  6:00    
   23   22 Keith Krull        12   University School of Milwaukee    18:41.3  6:01    
   24   23 Matthew Casas      10   Brookfield Academy                18:50.1  6:04    
   25   24 Daniel Reiner      11   Brookfield Academy                18:52.0  6:05    
   26   25 Ethan Zolper       10   New Berlin West                   18:52.5  6:05    
   27   26 Cameron Kobishop   11   New Berlin West                   18:54.2  6:06    
   28   27 Owen Birchall      10   University School of Milwaukee    19:04.4  6:09    
   29   28 Milo Meyer         10   University School of Milwaukee    19:07.6  6:10    
   30   29 Alex Arndt         11   Saint Thomas More                 19:16.8  6:13    
   31   30 Dillion Waldvogel  10   Catholic Memorial                 19:18.1  6:13  t 
   32   31 Jack Rogutich      11   Brookfield Academy                19:20.6  6:14    
   33   32 Ethan Vu           11   New Berlin Eisenhower             19:23.4  6:15    
   34   33 Mikal Penn         10   Pius XI Catholic                  19:29.5  6:17    
   35   34 Matias Krammer     10   New Berlin Eisenhower             19:38.3  6:20    
   36   35 Darrien Jagiello   11   Whitnall                          19:41.2  6:21    
   37   36 Aj Zisky           11   Whitnall                          19:44.8  6:22    
   38   37 Nick Gross         11   Catholic Memorial                 20:01.9  6:27  t 
   39   38 Zach Sardas-Trevo  12   University School of Milwaukee    20:02.2  6:27    
   40   39 Hans Tries         9    Saint Thomas More                 20:04.6  6:28    
   41   40 Emilio Garay       11   New Berlin West                   20:05.3  6:28    
   42   41 Nolan Miller       10   Whitnall                          20:10.1  6:30    
   43   42 Danny Weiner       9    Brookfield Academy                20:13.4  6:31    
   44   43 Camari Edwards     10   Brown Deer                        20:14.5  6:31    
   45   44 Charlie Elliott    11   Pius XI Catholic                  20:19.1  6:33    
   46   45 Christian Schroede 12   Pius XI Catholic                  20:31.6  6:37    
   47   46 Ben Reiner         9    Brookfield Academy                20:37.0  6:39    
   48   47 Eli Benes          12   Brown Deer                        20:42.4  6:40    
   49   48 William Morgan     12   Brookfield Academy                20:46.3  6:42    
   50   49 Adam Schaefer      9    Catholic Memorial                 20:46.6  6:42  t 
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
             Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course, Hartland, WI
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/22/2022
                              Boys Division 2
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Andrew Underwood   10   New Berlin Eisenhower             20:47.9  6:42    
   52   51 Beckett Jones-Hart 9    Brown Deer                        20:50.6  6:43    
   53   52 Morris Steinberg   12   Dominican                         20:52.3  6:44    
   54   53 Aaron Stewart      11   Brown Deer                        20:55.9  6:45    
   55   54 Teague Berg        11   Brown Deer                        20:56.0  6:45    
   56   55 Sam Brunner        12   Whitnall                          20:59.6  6:46    
   57   56 Henry Gapinski     9    Whitnall                          21:04.9  6:48    
   58   57 Alex Radkte        10   New Berlin Eisenhower             21:06.0  6:48    
   59   58 Xavier Calhoun-Joh 9    Saint Thomas More                 21:09.8  6:49    
   60      Landon Starszak    12   Martin Luther                     21:13.8  6:50    
   61      Karsten Kammholz   9    Martin Luther                     21:17.5  6:52    
   62   59 Boaz Irfan         10   Pius XI Catholic                  21:24.4  6:54    
   63   60 Isaac Fiedler      9    Whitnall                          21:29.0  6:55    
   64   61 Thomas Foyer       10   Saint Thomas More                 21:31.8  6:56    
   65   62 Cullen Kidder      12   Saint Thomas More                 21:36.7  6:58    
   66   63 Drew Miler         11   Pius XI Catholic                  21:46.3  7:01    
   67   64 Aidan Piotrowski   11   Dominican                         22:06.1  7:07    
   68   65 Jalen Williams     9    Pius XI Catholic                  22:08.5  7:08    
   69      Alfonso Jimenez    11   St. Anthony's                     22:26.0  7:14    
   70   66 Gabriel Graetz     12   Saint Thomas More                 22:36.9  7:17    
   71   67 Fabian Wakanabo    9    Dominican                         22:39.8  7:18    
   72   68 Solomon Flores-Yoc 9    Dominican                         23:02.3  7:25    
   73      Jackson Masch      9    Martin Luther                     23:25.2  7:33    
   74   69 Amare Guiden       12   Brown Deer                        23:43.6  7:39    
   75   70 Cavan Fuller       12   New Berlin West                   24:43.6  7:58    
   76   71 Ian Sangalang      9    Dominican                         25:44.8  8:18    
   77      Solomon Dotson     10   Milwaukee Washington              29:21.5  9:27    
   78      Malik Gray         12   Milwaukee Washington              36:42.1 11:49    
   79      Deontae Simmions   11   Milwaukee Washington              38:15.9 12:19    
   80      De'quris Johnson   12   Milwaukee Washington              38:18.3 12:20    
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